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RESULTS - AGILITY INDIVIDUAL 1

AGILITY

Maximum time:
Standard time:
Speed:
Obstacles:
Lenght: 180,00 m

21

45,00 sek
4,00 m/s

72,00 sek
Judge: KIRIK IVANA

Start No.

ID

Handler

Dog

Country

Breed

AGILITY

Time Faults

Rank

Refusals Total PenaltyTime PenaltySpeed

111 REMUND ALAIN FRANCE
MALINOISASPEN250.00047

1 A: 34,77s 0 0 0,00 0,005,18m/s

102 SLIPPENS KATJA NETHERLANDS
MALINOISTOXIC ZIVA OF DARK BRIGHTNESS528.00090

2 A: 35,04s 0 0 0,00 0,005,14m/s

98 DENK REGINA AUSTRIA
MALINOISGANDHI VOM HEUSTADLWASSER400.00001

3 A: 35,13s 0 0 0,00 0,005,12m/s

3 VOLLET DANIEL FRANCE
MALINOISBOOMER DU MOULIN DE LA VOISE250.00051

4 A: 35,24s 0 0 0,00 0,005,11m/s

12 PRETINI RICCARDO ITALY
MALINOISANDROMEDA380.00072

5 A: 35,91s 0 0 0,00 0,005,01m/s

81 KOLLER MARTIN SWITZERLAND
TERVUERENVINCI DU CHÂTEAU ROYAL756.00121

6 A: 36,07s 0 0 0,00 0,004,99m/s

22 JUHÁSZ GÁBOR HUNGARY
MALINOISKONDORVÖLGYI GHINI348.00067

7 A: 36,52s 0 0 0,00 0,004,93m/s

101 BERTO MICHELA ITALY
MALINOISDAHIRA LA MASCHERA DI FERRO380.00078

8 A: 36,71s 0 0 0,00 0,004,90m/s

88 BLEKER DICK NETHERLANDS
GROENENDAELKONDOR DU PACAGE VERT528.00088

9 A: 37,12s 0 0 0,00 0,004,85m/s

125 HANSEN FLEMMING DENMARK
GROENENDAELCLARISSA208.00030

10 A: 37,38s 0 0 0,00 0,004,82m/s

35 VAN BLAERE DIMITRI BELGIUM
TERVUERENFOEKEBEAR560.00015

11 A: 37,45s 0 0 0,00 0,004,81m/s

57 VAN ZANTEN RON NETHERLANDS
TERVUERENJINA LANGU NI ESHLEY528.00087

12 A: 37,49s 0 0 0,00 0,004,80m/s
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126 SICOVA RENATA ITALY
MALINOISSURI Z HUCKELOVY VILI380.00077

13 A: 37,52s 0 0 0,00 0,004,80m/s

89 RIGHI VERONIQUE MONACO
MALINOISVAI OP HICKORY492.00083

14 A: 37,67s 0 0 0,00 0,004,78m/s

104 STEENBAKKERS WILMA NETHERLANDS
GROENENDAELJOY DU PACAGE VERT528.00084

15 A: 37,76s 0 0 0,00 0,004,77m/s

70 FAURIE CHRISTIAN FRANCE
MALINOISALOHA COFFEE DU FIGERAS250.00050

16 A: 38,55s 0 0 0,00 0,004,67m/s

79 KURKINEN KIM FINLAND
MALINOISJUSARD'S BURLESQUE246.00044

17 A: 38,74s 0 0 0,00 0,004,65m/s

80 GURINA TATIANA RUSSIAN FEDERATION
TERVUERENPINTA DEABEI643.00096

18 A: 40,08s 0 0 0,00 0,004,49m/s

91 CSERMELY GÁBOR HUNGARY
TERVUERENCAPRICE BERGERAC DE HU348.00064

19 A: 41,04s 0 0 0,00 0,004,39m/s

52 PARMITER TONY UNITED KINGDOM
TERVUERENJETAIME ELEGANCE DU FUTUR826.00132

20 A: 42,97s 0 0 0,00 0,004,19m/s

67 SIRKÓ TERÉZ HUNGARY
TERVUERENINFINITY BERGERAC DE HU348.00069

21 A: 43,71s 0 0 0,00 0,004,12m/s

17 GURINA TATIANA RUSSIAN FEDERATION
TERVUERENXARI  VOM  GREIFENRING643.00097

22 A: 46,34s 0 0 1,34 1,343,88m/s

110 MAGNOLI CARLO CZECH REPUBLIC
MALINOISEDGE DES PLAINES DU MINERVOIS203.00023

23 A: 33,77s 1 0 0,00 5,005,33m/s

120 FIGA GIACOMO ITALY
GROENENDAELULANI-G DI COLFOSCO380.00074

24 A: 35,42s 1 0 0,00 5,005,08m/s

96 CACHAT REMI FRANCE
MALINOISDWIP TARASA250.00056

25 A: 35,49s 1 0 0,00 5,005,07m/s

76 ORENIUS JUHA FINLAND
TERVUERENNINJA246.00041

26 A: 35,95s 1 0 0,00 5,005,01m/s

106 CELMER PIOTR POLAND
GROENENDAELGREG ZORBA NIKUSIOWE SZALESTWO616.00092

27 A: 35,98s 1 0 0,00 5,005,00m/s

69 KURKINEN KIM FINLAND
GROENENDAELFINN NOIR GIMI-R246.00038

28 A: 35,99s 1 0 0,00 5,005,00m/s
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31 CURIN MANUELA AUSTRIA
TERVUERENCHAMU VOM HAUSE GÜRTLER400.00007

29 A: 36,06s 1 0 0,00 5,004,99m/s

10 ROMANO FABRIZIO ITALY
GROENENDAELLISC-G380.00079

30 A: 36,26s 0 1 0,00 5,004,96m/s

1 HOEKSTRA MARGOT NETHERLANDS
GROENENDAELDUBOIN MYSTIQUE528.00086

31 A: 36,32s 1 0 0,00 5,004,96m/s

23 JONGENELEN PATRICIA NETHERLANDS
MALINOISDOUMANJIS BRAVO SANTOS528.00089

32 A: 36,65s 1 0 0,00 5,004,91m/s

114 VON WANTOCH SANDRA GERMANY
MALINOISGARDIENNE AVEC ESPRIT276.00060

33 A: 36,79s 1 0 0,00 5,004,89m/s

99 FUNCKE JENNY SPAIN
GROENENDAELEMMABOURNE MASTERMIND724.00106

34 A: 36,80s 1 0 0,00 5,004,89m/s

43 FUNCKE JENNY SPAIN
GROENENDAELEMMABOURNE TAKE THE LEAD724.00113

35 A: 37,10s 1 0 0,00 5,004,85m/s

25 BUCKSCH ANNE SWEDEN
MALINOISNEWSTORY NIKITA752.00116

36 A: 37,50s 1 0 0,00 5,004,80m/s

29 MAUROUX IRENE SWITZERLAND
GROENENDAELADRENALINE DE TIZIN TYCHKA756.00120

37 A: 38,20s 1 0 0,00 5,004,71m/s

121 CARLSEN ALLAN DENMARK
GROENENDAELOLLEGAARDEN`S O`GAIA OF O`SHAYA208.00032

38 A: 39,71s 1 0 0,00 5,004,53m/s

109 BACON MIKE UNITED KINGDOM
TERVUERENLOUANDI DIAMOND826.00128

39 A: 44,55s 0 1 0,00 5,004,04m/s

6 GRIFFIN DIANE UNITED KINGDOM
GROENENDAELHEIDRON FIN'S CHASING TIME826.00129

40 A: 46,41s 0 1 1,41 6,413,88m/s

5 GLOOR JEANNINE SWITZERLAND
MALINOISEXTRENE DU CLOS D'ALSAN756.00117

41 A: 33,92s 2 0 0,00 10,005,31m/s

20 DEL RIO MARTINEZ ALEXANDRE SPAIN
TERVUERENKIM DE DAMALTO724.00110

42 A: 34,14s 2 0 0,00 10,005,27m/s

47 GOYET JULIEN FRANCE
MALINOISECLAIR DE LA PETITE RENARDIERE250.00054

43 A: 34,24s 2 0 0,00 10,005,26m/s

37 MAUWS ELKE BELGIUM
TERVUERENFLO SIMPLY DIVINE560.00008

44 A: 35,09s 2 0 0,00 10,005,13m/s
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68 KOVAČ TINA SLOVENIA
GROENENDAELWHY NOT BLACK Z KOVARNY705.00103

45 A: 35,15s 2 0 0,00 10,005,12m/s

55 FRANCESCHI GABRIELLA ITALY
MALINOISARIES380.00075

46 A: 35,39s 2 0 0,00 10,005,09m/s

41 FLORES XAVIER FRANCE
GROENENDAELFINGER DE LA LEGENDE DE FOXANE250.00053

47 A: 37,86s 1 1 0,00 10,004,75m/s

39 LEHTO TANJA FINLAND
GROENENDAELELOISA PERSOONA246.00043

48 A: 38,30s 1 1 0,00 10,004,70m/s

11 HANSEN ALLAN DENMARK
TERVUERENUNIQUE-AMI MESIC208.00031

49 A: 42,24s 1 1 0,00 10,004,26m/s

93 TYUKODI GABRIELA GERMANY
TERVUERENBENTHO  BATOR VOM ERLENDEIPEN276.00059

50 A: 49,42s 1 1 4,42 14,423,64m/s

36 TYROVÁ MONIKA CZECH REPUBLIC
MALINOISASTRA ESO MORAVIA203.00026

51 A: 35,93s 3 0 0,00 15,005,01m/s

86 VAKKURI IIDA FINLAND
MALINOISGEM SIMPLY DIVINE246.00045

52 A: 36,86s 3 0 0,00 15,004,88m/s

18 VAN LANCKER WIM BELGIUM
TERVUERENZION VAN MONED560.00012

53 A: 38,49s 3 0 0,00 15,004,68m/s

92 LOPERA PORTA RUBEN SPAIN
MALINOISISIS DE CAN CHEVY724.00112

54 A: 39,43s 2 1 0,00 15,004,57m/s

44 KNIGHT DEREL UNITED KINGDOM
GROENENDAELHIEDRON TIMELORD CHASER826.00130

55 A: 43,09s 3 0 0,00 15,004,18m/s

85 SOMERS MARLEEN BELGIUM
MALINOISGINGER SIMPLY DIVINE560.00014

56 A: 46,24s 1 2 1,24 16,243,89m/s

77 MARIA PINEDA PUIG JOSEP SPAIN
GROENENDAELBROC724.00109

57 A: 46,87s 3 0 1,87 16,873,84m/s

40 CELMER KAMILA POLAND
TERVUERENYETHRO SAPHIR Z KOVARNY616.00093

58 A: 52,84s 1 2 7,84 22,843,41m/s

8 MURGELJ ANJA SLOVENIA
LAEKENOISIPANEMA D EROUDUR705.00105

59 A: 45,12s 4 2 0,12 30,123,99m/s

2 TESAROVÁ JANA CZECH REPUBLIC
GROENENDAELUPIN DEABEI203.00028

DIS A: 0,00s 0 0 0,00 0,000,00m/s
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4 KRISTENSEN BIRGIT DENMARK
GROENENDAELCHERIE208.00036

DIS A: 0,00s 0 0 0,00 0,000,00m/s

7 CHARRIERE CHRISTOPH SWITZERLAND
MALINOISORAGE DE LA VIDEMANETTE756.00118

DIS A: 0,00s 0 0 0,00 0,000,00m/s

9 MANNONEN PETRI FINLAND
GROENENDAELJE M`APPELLE MENDEZ246.00042

DIS A: 0,00s 0 0 0,00 0,000,00m/s

13 ALLER ANNIKA SWEDEN
MALINOISLINDJAX GIN752.00114

DIS A: 0,00s 0 0 0,00 0,000,00m/s

14 EILSTRUP GITTE DENMARK
TERVUERENCASA LILJA ANDY208.00035

DIS A: 0,00s 0 0 0,00 0,000,00m/s

15 ORENIUS ANNA FINLAND
TERVUERENNERO246.00040

DIS A: 0,00s 0 0 0,00 0,000,00m/s

16 HALÁSZ ILDIKÓ HUNGARY
TERVUERENBARKA BERGERAC DE HU348.00068

DIS A: 0,00s 0 0 0,00 0,000,00m/s

19 DOMINIK GABY GERMANY
LAEKENOISANDRA VON DER BURGKAMP276.00058

DIS A: 0,00s 0 0 0,00 0,000,00m/s

21 FALTNER CHRISTINE AUSTRIA
TERVUERENJAMJAM VON DER BRACH400.00006

DIS A: 0,00s 0 0 0,00 0,000,00m/s

24 KOVAČ TINA SLOVENIA
GROENENDAELBENEDICT DE GRUN705.00102

DIS A: 0,00s 0 0 0,00 0,000,00m/s

26 YAMAGUCHI MAHO JAPAN
MALINOISEIN  VON  SCHATZCHEN392.00082

DIS A: 0,00s 0 0 0,00 0,000,00m/s

27 DIELS ANNICK BELGIUM
MALINOISJUNA SIMPLY DIVINE560.00013

DIS A: 0,00s 0 0 0,00 0,000,00m/s

28 VORLOVÁ PAVLA CZECH REPUBLIC
TERVUERENKARA NICA  Z KOVÁRNY203.00021

DIS A: 0,00s 0 0 0,00 0,000,00m/s

30 VENTURI VALERIA ITALY
MALINOISV AARON-HICKORY380.00076

DIS A: 0,00s 0 0 0,00 0,000,00m/s

32 VDOVICHENKO GALINA RUSSIAN FEDERATION
TERVUERENLINIYA GRACII JAVONDI`S ALLURE643.00095

DIS A: 0,00s 0 0 0,00 0,000,00m/s

33 MÖSINGER MANFRED AUSTRIA
MALINOISIAMANGEL VAN DE DUVETORRE400.00005

DIS A: 0,00s 0 0 0,00 0,000,00m/s
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34 ANTONIO ENCINAS MARQUEZ JOSE SPAIN
MALINOISARI724.00108

DIS A: 0,00s 0 0 0,00 0,000,00m/s

38 VUČKO ZVONKO SLOVENIA
MALINOISLOLA-PIA705.00099

DIS A: 0,00s 0 0 0,00 0,000,00m/s

42 LAKOSHKO OLENA UKRAINE
MALINOISTARA OT SOLLNIKA804.00126

DIS A: 0,00s 0 0 0,00 0,000,00m/s

45 DEVROYE ANNEMIE BELGIUM
TERVUERENGAMINNE SIMPLY DIVINE560.00010

DIS A: 0,00s 0 0 0,00 0,000,00m/s

46 STEENBAKKERS WILMA NETHERLANDS
GROENENDAELKATHIE DU PACAGE VERT528.00091

DIS A: 0,00s 0 0 0,00 0,000,00m/s

48 NOČ IZTOK SLOVENIA
MALINOISVINDOR DESIRE DOLL705.00100

DIS A: 0,00s 0 0 0,00 0,000,00m/s

49 PAPEN GUY BELGIUM
TERVUERENENZO560.00011

DIS A: 0,00s 0 0 0,00 0,000,00m/s

50 KALISZ IWONA POLAND
MALINOISGOLDEN TIGER ACE616.00094

DIS A: 0,00s 0 0 0,00 0,000,00m/s

51 CÁPKOVÁ MARCELA CZECH REPUBLIC
MALINOISARNY PLZENSKÝ TEUFEL203.00024

DIS A: 0,00s 0 0 0,00 0,000,00m/s

53 DUMONT CECILE FRANCE
MALINOISGUESS DES PLAINES DU MINERVOIS250.00049

DIS A: 0,00s 0 0 0,00 0,000,00m/s

54 ŠEVEG DANIJEL CROATIA
MALINOISCIPA- LEI191.00017

DIS A: 0,00s 0 0 0,00 0,000,00m/s

56 FORTINI CECILIA ITALY
MALINOISFRANZISKA380.00073

DIS A: 0,00s 0 0 0,00 0,000,00m/s

58 MAUROUX PASCAL SWITZERLAND
GROENENDAELATOMIC FOLLY DE TIZIN TYCHKA756.00119

DIS A: 0,00s 0 0 0,00 0,000,00m/s

59 MANDL-MÖSINGER HELENE AUSTRIA
MALINOISLUCKY LUKE VOM GRÜNEN TANN400.00003

DIS A: 0,00s 0 0 0,00 0,000,00m/s

60 KYRYCHENKO DMYTRO UKRAINE
MALINOISDINAMIKA IZ KOMANDY AZART804.00127

DIS A: 0,00s 0 0 0,00 0,000,00m/s

61 GRIFFITHS MICHELLE UNITED KINGDOM
TERVUERENMINKA PHOENIX JAZZ826.00131

DIS A: 0,00s 0 0 0,00 0,000,00m/s
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62 FLORSCHÜTZ MONIKA AUSTRIA
MALINOISQUINNIE OD MESZTA400.00004

DIS A: 0,00s 0 0 0,00 0,000,00m/s

63 KELLMAN RIINA FINLAND
MALINOISTAMMIKALLION FINSKI246.00039

DIS A: 0,00s 0 0 0,00 0,000,00m/s

64 RADDINGS GILL UNITED KINGDOM
TERVUERENMINKA PROSPECT CASH826.00133

DIS A: 0,00s 0 0 0,00 0,000,00m/s

65 KOPPEROVÁ NATÁLIE CZECH REPUBLIC
MALINOISCHITA DURNITOR203.00022

DIS A: 0,00s 0 0 0,00 0,000,00m/s

66 MIKŠIC BUGA CROATIA
MALINOISELDY- JUPE191.00018

DIS A: 0,00s 0 0 0,00 0,000,00m/s

71 LEBUS ANNE GERMANY
MALINOISCRAZY FLY'N DOGS ATZE276.00061

DIS A: 0,00s 0 0 0,00 0,000,00m/s

72 TÍMEA LENGYEL HUNGARY
TERVUERENCUBA LIBRE BERGERAC DE HU348.00063

DIS A: 0,00s 0 0 0,00 0,000,00m/s

73 SLIPPENS KATJA NETHERLANDS
MALINOISALICE-DAWN OF BLAZING AMBER528.00085

DIS A: 0,00s 0 0 0,00 0,000,00m/s

74 LECLERCQ ERIC FRANCE
MALINOISCALYNDKA DU DOMAINE DE VAUROUX250.00052

DIS A: 0,00s 0 0 0,00 0,000,00m/s

75 HESS GABY SWITZERLAND
MALINOISCHARADE TEACHER G ITS MY DREAM756.00124

DIS A: 0,00s 0 0 0,00 0,000,00m/s

78 BATAILLE LAETITIA FRANCE
MALINOISDELIGHT DU MOULIN DE LA VOISE250.00048

DIS A: 0,00s 0 0 0,00 0,000,00m/s

82 LUCHINKINA MARINA RUSSIAN FEDERATION
MALINOISYAMAHA643.00098

DIS A: 0,00s 0 0 0,00 0,000,00m/s

83 TRBOJEVIČ MELINDA CROATIA
MALINOISARNA191.00020

DIS A: 0,00s 0 0 0,00 0,000,00m/s

84 RASMUSSEN ANNETT DENMARK
GROENENDAELYABA V. YAMYNA208.00034

DIS A: 0,00s 0 0 0,00 0,000,00m/s

87 HANSEN GITTE DENMARK
GROENENDAELBELGERAC GANDHI208.00029

DIS A: 0,00s 0 0 0,00 0,000,00m/s

90 RAVNIHAR MANICA SLOVENIA
TERVUERENBROADWAY GIRL BETTY BODP-T705.00104

DIS A: 0,00s 0 0 0,00 0,000,00m/s
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94 HOBZOVÁ MICHAELA CZECH REPUBLIC
TERVUERENDAFFY TACHLOVICE203.00025

DIS A: 0,00s 0 0 0,00 0,000,00m/s

95 KÁRPÁTI DALMA HUNGARY
MALINOISTERREUR-MASQUÉE BERGER348.00065

DIS A: 0,00s 0 0 0,00 0,000,00m/s

97 KÜHN GABRIELA GERMANY
TERVUERENBAYODA-MISS LA RUE DU SOLEIL276.00057

DIS A: 0,00s 0 0 0,00 0,000,00m/s

100 PRENNE NÓRA HUNGARY
MALINOISTERREUR MASQUÉE CELERINA348.00066

DIS A: 0,00s 0 0 0,00 0,000,00m/s

103 ZUPANČIČ TANJA SLOVENIA
MALINOISVINNY LA MASHERO DI FERRO705.00101

DIS A: 0,00s 0 0 0,00 0,000,00m/s

105 HORVÁT ANIKÓ HUNGARY
MALINOISTERREUR-MASQUÉE BAKA348.00062

DIS A: 0,00s 0 0 0,00 0,000,00m/s

107 MIGUEL CIFUENTES BELMONTE JUAN SPAIN
MALINOISSHAKIRA DE SCOFOS724.00111

DIS A: 0,00s 0 0 0,00 0,000,00m/s

108 MAUROUX PASCAL SWITZERLAND
GROENENDAELBEJAYDUNIA756.00123

DIS A: 0,00s 0 0 0,00 0,000,00m/s

112 DIELS ANNICK BELGIUM
MALINOISFOZZIE SIMPLY DIVINE560.00009

DIS A: 0,00s 0 0 0,00 0,000,00m/s

113 PROKOPOVÁ MONIKA CZECH REPUBLIC
TERVUERENFIRST MUNCHANGA´S203.00027

DIS A: 0,00s 0 0 0,00 0,000,00m/s

115 RASMUSSEN JORGEN DENMARK
TERVUERENCASA-LILJA AMANDA208.00033

DIS A: 0,00s 0 0 0,00 0,000,00m/s

116 BELYAKOVA OKSANA UKRAINE
TERVUERENBEE'S LEADER BIBA LARI'S RAINBOW804.00125

DIS A: 0,00s 0 0 0,00 0,000,00m/s

117 TRBOJEVIČ MELINDA CROATIA
LAEKENOISESTA TJAMME´S END - FRIEDA191.00019

DIS A: 0,00s 0 0 0,00 0,000,00m/s

118 LEONARDI MANUEL SWITZERLAND
GROENENDAELAKASH DE TIZIN TYCHKA756.00122

DIS A: 0,00s 0 0 0,00 0,000,00m/s

119 GREINER ALEXANDCARLOER AUSTRIA
TERVUERENISTARI VON DER BRACH400.00002

DIS A: 0,00s 0 0 0,00 0,000,00m/s

122 GORA ŽELJKO CROATIA
MALINOISTAMMIKALLION NEFER - GUNGA191.00016

DIS A: 0,00s 0 0 0,00 0,000,00m/s
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123 NILSSON MIA SWEDEN
MALINOISDUBION IKEA752.00115

DIS A: 0,00s 0 0 0,00 0,000,00m/s

124 PIIROJA MARJE ESTONIA
MALINOISFROSTY FOREST ZETA PRIME233.00037

DIS A: 0,00s 0 0 0,00 0,000,00m/s

127 VOLKERT MICHAEL SPAIN
TERVUERENCHINOUK DEL ALTOZANO724.00107

DIS A: 0,00s 0 0 0,00 0,000,00m/s

3.5.2013 17:16:35
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124 PIIROJA MARJE ESTONIA
MALINOISFROSTY FOREST ZETA PRIME233.00037

1 A: 29,46s 0 0 0,00 0,005,63m/s

107 MIGUEL CIFUENTES BELMONTE JUAN SPAIN
MALINOISSHAKIRA DE SCOFOS724.00111

2 A: 29,48s 0 0 0,00 0,005,63m/s

96 CACHAT REMI FRANCE
MALINOISDWIP TARASA250.00056

3 A: 29,67s 0 0 0,00 0,005,59m/s

122 GORA ŽELJKO CROATIA
MALINOISTAMMIKALLION NEFER - GUNGA191.00016

4 A: 29,70s 0 0 0,00 0,005,59m/s

73 SLIPPENS KATJA NETHERLANDS
MALINOISALICE-DAWN OF BLAZING AMBER528.00085

5 A: 29,78s 0 0 0,00 0,005,57m/s

29 MAUROUX IRENE SWITZERLAND
GROENENDAELADRENALINE DE TIZIN TYCHKA756.00120

6 A: 29,85s 0 0 0,00 0,005,56m/s

86 VAKKURI IIDA FINLAND
MALINOISGEM SIMPLY DIVINE246.00045

7 A: 29,89s 0 0 0,00 0,005,55m/s

3 VOLLET DANIEL FRANCE
MALINOISBOOMER DU MOULIN DE LA VOISE250.00051

8 A: 29,95s 0 0 0,00 0,005,54m/s

5 GLOOR JEANNINE SWITZERLAND
MALINOISEXTRENE DU CLOS D'ALSAN756.00117

9 A: 30,42s 0 0 0,00 0,005,46m/s

74 LECLERCQ ERIC FRANCE
MALINOISCALYNDKA DU DOMAINE DE VAUROUX250.00052

10 A: 30,66s 0 0 0,00 0,005,41m/s

75 HESS GABY SWITZERLAND
MALINOISCHARADE TEACHER G ITS MY DREAM756.00124

11 A: 30,68s 0 0 0,00 0,005,41m/s

95 KÁRPÁTI DALMA HUNGARY
MALINOISTERREUR-MASQUÉE BERGER348.00065

12 A: 30,71s 0 0 0,00 0,005,41m/s

68 KOVAČ TINA SLOVENIA
GROENENDAELWHY NOT BLACK Z KOVARNY705.00103

13 A: 30,90s 0 0 0,00 0,005,37m/s

46 STEENBAKKERS WILMA NETHERLANDS
GROENENDAELKATHIE DU PACAGE VERT528.00091

14 A: 31,38s 0 0 0,00 0,005,29m/s

87 HANSEN GITTE DENMARK
GROENENDAELBELGERAC GANDHI208.00029

15 A: 31,55s 0 0 0,00 0,005,26m/s

89 RIGHI VERONIQUE MONACO
MALINOISVAI OP HICKORY492.00083

16 A: 31,57s 0 0 0,00 0,005,26m/s

104 STEENBAKKERS WILMA NETHERLANDS
GROENENDAELJOY DU PACAGE VERT528.00084

17 A: 31,60s 0 0 0,00 0,005,25m/s
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15 ORENIUS ANNA FINLAND
TERVUERENNERO246.00040

18 A: 31,84s 0 0 0,00 0,005,21m/s

53 DUMONT CECILE FRANCE
MALINOISGUESS DES PLAINES DU MINERVOIS250.00049

19 A: 31,96s 0 0 0,00 0,005,19m/s

114 VON WANTOCH SANDRA GERMANY
MALINOISGARDIENNE AVEC ESPRIT276.00060

20 A: 32,68s 0 0 0,00 0,005,08m/s

43 FUNCKE JENNY SPAIN
GROENENDAELEMMABOURNE TAKE THE LEAD724.00113

21 A: 32,75s 0 0 0,00 0,005,07m/s

94 HOBZOVÁ MICHAELA CZECH REPUBLIC
TERVUERENDAFFY TACHLOVICE203.00025

22 A: 32,93s 0 0 0,00 0,005,04m/s

57 VAN ZANTEN RON NETHERLANDS
TERVUERENJINA LANGU NI ESHLEY528.00087

23 A: 32,95s 0 0 0,00 0,005,04m/s

48 NOČ IZTOK SLOVENIA
MALINOISVINDOR DESIRE DOLL705.00100

24 A: 33,22s 0 0 0,00 0,005,00m/s

125 HANSEN FLEMMING DENMARK
GROENENDAELCLARISSA208.00030

25 A: 33,25s 0 0 0,00 0,004,99m/s

99 FUNCKE JENNY SPAIN
GROENENDAELEMMABOURNE MASTERMIND724.00106

26 A: 33,27s 0 0 0,00 0,004,99m/s

49 PAPEN GUY BELGIUM
TERVUERENENZO560.00011

27 A: 33,29s 0 0 0,00 0,004,99m/s

108 MAUROUX PASCAL SWITZERLAND
GROENENDAELBEJAYDUNIA756.00123

28 A: 33,47s 0 0 0,00 0,004,96m/s

25 BUCKSCH ANNE SWEDEN
MALINOISNEWSTORY NIKITA752.00116

29 A: 33,80s 0 0 0,00 0,004,91m/s

38 VUČKO ZVONKO SLOVENIA
MALINOISLOLA-PIA705.00099

30 A: 34,22s 0 0 0,00 0,004,85m/s

35 VAN BLAERE DIMITRI BELGIUM
TERVUERENFOEKEBEAR560.00015

31 A: 34,54s 0 0 0,00 0,004,81m/s

101 BERTO MICHELA ITALY
MALINOISDAHIRA LA MASCHERA DI FERRO380.00078

32 A: 34,87s 0 0 0,00 0,004,76m/s

80 GURINA TATIANA RUSSIAN FEDERATION
TERVUERENPINTA DEABEI643.00096

33 A: 35,47s 0 0 0,00 0,004,68m/s

109 BACON MIKE UNITED KINGDOM
TERVUERENLOUANDI DIAMOND826.00128

34 A: 36,69s 0 0 0,00 0,004,52m/s

91 CSERMELY GÁBOR HUNGARY
TERVUERENCAPRICE BERGERAC DE HU348.00064

35 A: 37,08s 0 0 0,00 0,004,48m/s

93 TYUKODI GABRIELA GERMANY
TERVUERENBENTHO  BATOR VOM ERLENDEIPEN276.00059

36 A: 38,30s 0 0 0,00 0,004,33m/s

71 LEBUS ANNE GERMANY
MALINOISCRAZY FLY'N DOGS ATZE276.00061

37 A: 38,72s 0 0 0,00 0,004,29m/s

77 MARIA PINEDA PUIG JOSEP SPAIN
GROENENDAELBROC724.00109

38 A: 38,91s 0 0 0,00 0,004,27m/s

17 GURINA TATIANA RUSSIAN FEDERATION
TERVUERENXARI  VOM  GREIFENRING643.00097

39 A: 39,94s 0 0 0,00 0,004,16m/s
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110 MAGNOLI CARLO CZECH REPUBLIC
MALINOISEDGE DES PLAINES DU MINERVOIS203.00023

40 A: 29,49s 1 0 0,00 5,005,63m/s

81 KOLLER MARTIN SWITZERLAND
TERVUERENVINCI DU CHÂTEAU ROYAL756.00121

41 A: 30,39s 1 0 0,00 5,005,46m/s

11 HANSEN ALLAN DENMARK
TERVUERENUNIQUE-AMI MESIC208.00031

42 A: 30,72s 1 0 0,00 5,005,40m/s

111 REMUND ALAIN FRANCE
MALINOISASPEN250.00047

43 A: 30,87s 1 0 0,00 5,005,38m/s

55 FRANCESCHI GABRIELLA ITALY
MALINOISARIES380.00075

44 A: 31,07s 1 0 0,00 5,005,34m/s

76 ORENIUS JUHA FINLAND
TERVUERENNINJA246.00041

45 A: 31,09s 1 0 0,00 5,005,34m/s

59 MANDL-MÖSINGER HELENE AUSTRIA
MALINOISLUCKY LUKE VOM GRÜNEN TANN400.00003

46 A: 31,18s 1 0 0,00 5,005,32m/s

1 HOEKSTRA MARGOT NETHERLANDS
GROENENDAELDUBOIN MYSTIQUE528.00086

47 A: 31,36s 1 0 0,00 5,005,29m/s

58 MAUROUX PASCAL SWITZERLAND
GROENENDAELATOMIC FOLLY DE TIZIN TYCHKA756.00119

48 A: 31,38s 1 0 0,00 5,005,29m/s

56 FORTINI CECILIA ITALY
MALINOISFRANZISKA380.00073

49 A: 31,55s 1 0 0,00 5,005,26m/s

12 PRETINI RICCARDO ITALY
MALINOISANDROMEDA380.00072

50 A: 32,10s 1 0 0,00 5,005,17m/s

22 JUHÁSZ GÁBOR HUNGARY
MALINOISKONDORVÖLGYI GHINI348.00067

51 A: 32,34s 1 0 0,00 5,005,13m/s

72 TÍMEA LENGYEL HUNGARY
TERVUERENCUBA LIBRE BERGERAC DE HU348.00063

52 A: 32,93s 1 0 0,00 5,005,04m/s

126 SICOVA RENATA ITALY
MALINOISSURI Z HUCKELOVY VILI380.00077

53 A: 32,99s 1 0 0,00 5,005,03m/s

61 GRIFFITHS MICHELLE UNITED KINGDOM
TERVUERENMINKA PHOENIX JAZZ826.00131

54 A: 33,86s 1 0 0,00 5,004,90m/s

21 FALTNER CHRISTINE AUSTRIA
TERVUERENJAMJAM VON DER BRACH400.00006

55 A: 34,03s 1 0 0,00 5,004,88m/s

100 PRENNE NÓRA HUNGARY
MALINOISTERREUR MASQUÉE CELERINA348.00066

56 A: 34,21s 0 1 0,00 5,004,85m/s

62 FLORSCHÜTZ MONIKA AUSTRIA
MALINOISQUINNIE OD MESZTA400.00004

57 A: 34,26s 1 0 0,00 5,004,85m/s

105 HORVÁT ANIKÓ HUNGARY
MALINOISTERREUR-MASQUÉE BAKA348.00062

58 A: 35,53s 1 0 0,00 5,004,67m/s

6 GRIFFIN DIANE UNITED KINGDOM
GROENENDAELHEIDRON FIN'S CHASING TIME826.00129

59 A: 38,10s 1 0 0,00 5,004,36m/s

67 SIRKÓ TERÉZ HUNGARY
TERVUERENINFINITY BERGERAC DE HU348.00069

60 A: 39,68s 1 0 0,00 5,004,18m/s

16 HALÁSZ ILDIKÓ HUNGARY
TERVUERENBARKA BERGERAC DE HU348.00068

61 A: 41,18s 1 0 0,00 5,004,03m/s
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27 DIELS ANNICK BELGIUM
MALINOISJUNA SIMPLY DIVINE560.00013

62 A: 29,74s 2 0 0,00 10,005,58m/s

23 JONGENELEN PATRICIA NETHERLANDS
MALINOISDOUMANJIS BRAVO SANTOS528.00089

63 A: 31,66s 2 0 0,00 10,005,24m/s

18 VAN LANCKER WIM BELGIUM
TERVUERENZION VAN MONED560.00012

64 A: 31,68s 2 0 0,00 10,005,24m/s

92 LOPERA PORTA RUBEN SPAIN
MALINOISISIS DE CAN CHEVY724.00112

65 A: 32,04s 2 0 0,00 10,005,18m/s

82 LUCHINKINA MARINA RUSSIAN FEDERATION
MALINOISYAMAHA643.00098

66 A: 32,44s 2 0 0,00 10,005,12m/s

85 SOMERS MARLEEN BELGIUM
MALINOISGINGER SIMPLY DIVINE560.00014

67 A: 32,78s 2 0 0,00 10,005,06m/s

66 MIKŠIC BUGA CROATIA
MALINOISELDY- JUPE191.00018

68 A: 32,83s 2 0 0,00 10,005,06m/s

78 BATAILLE LAETITIA FRANCE
MALINOISDELIGHT DU MOULIN DE LA VOISE250.00048

69 A: 33,63s 1 1 0,00 10,004,94m/s

106 CELMER PIOTR POLAND
GROENENDAELGREG ZORBA NIKUSIOWE SZALESTWO616.00092

70 A: 36,13s 1 1 0,00 10,004,59m/s

118 LEONARDI MANUEL SWITZERLAND
GROENENDAELAKASH DE TIZIN TYCHKA756.00122

71 A: 40,79s 2 0 0,00 10,004,07m/s

127 VOLKERT MICHAEL SPAIN
TERVUERENCHINOUK DEL ALTOZANO724.00107

72 A: 42,97s 1 1 0,97 10,973,86m/s

113 PROKOPOVÁ MONIKA CZECH REPUBLIC
TERVUERENFIRST MUNCHANGA´S203.00027

73 A: 30,11s 3 0 0,00 15,005,51m/s

117 TRBOJEVIČ MELINDA CROATIA
LAEKENOISESTA TJAMME´S END - FRIEDA191.00019

74 A: 31,33s 3 0 0,00 15,005,30m/s

36 TYROVÁ MONIKA CZECH REPUBLIC
MALINOISASTRA ESO MORAVIA203.00026

75 A: 31,60s 3 0 0,00 15,005,25m/s

37 MAUWS ELKE BELGIUM
TERVUERENFLO SIMPLY DIVINE560.00008

76 A: 31,69s 3 0 0,00 15,005,24m/s

33 MÖSINGER MANFRED AUSTRIA
MALINOISIAMANGEL VAN DE DUVETORRE400.00005

77 A: 32,03s 2 1 0,00 15,005,18m/s

69 KURKINEN KIM FINLAND
GROENENDAELFINN NOIR GIMI-R246.00038

78 A: 32,43s 3 0 0,00 15,005,12m/s

31 CURIN MANUELA AUSTRIA
TERVUERENCHAMU VOM HAUSE GÜRTLER400.00007

79 A: 33,06s 3 0 0,00 15,005,02m/s

103 ZUPANČIČ TANJA SLOVENIA
MALINOISVINNY LA MASHERO DI FERRO705.00101

80 A: 33,21s 3 0 0,00 15,005,00m/s

51 CÁPKOVÁ MARCELA CZECH REPUBLIC
MALINOISARNY PLZENSKÝ TEUFEL203.00024

81 A: 34,69s 2 1 0,00 15,004,79m/s

44 KNIGHT DEREL UNITED KINGDOM
GROENENDAELHIEDRON TIMELORD CHASER826.00130

82 A: 34,84s 3 0 0,00 15,004,76m/s

90 RAVNIHAR MANICA SLOVENIA
TERVUERENBROADWAY GIRL BETTY BODP-T705.00104

83 A: 35,42s 3 0 0,00 15,004,69m/s
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2 TESAROVÁ JANA CZECH REPUBLIC
GROENENDAELUPIN DEABEI203.00028

84 A: 35,64s 3 0 0,00 15,004,66m/s

40 CELMER KAMILA POLAND
TERVUERENYETHRO SAPHIR Z KOVARNY616.00093

85 A: 36,74s 3 0 0,00 15,004,52m/s

13 ALLER ANNIKA SWEDEN
MALINOISLINDJAX GIN752.00114

86 A: 33,30s 3 1 0,00 20,004,98m/s

84 RASMUSSEN ANNETT DENMARK
GROENENDAELYABA V. YAMYNA208.00034

87 A: 33,65s 3 1 0,00 20,004,93m/s

42 LAKOSHKO OLENA UKRAINE
MALINOISTARA OT SOLLNIKA804.00126

88 A: 41,41s 3 2 0,00 25,004,01m/s

4 KRISTENSEN BIRGIT DENMARK
GROENENDAELCHERIE208.00036

DIS A: 0,00s 0 0 0,00 0,000,00m/s

7 CHARRIERE CHRISTOPH SWITZERLAND
MALINOISORAGE DE LA VIDEMANETTE756.00118

DIS A: 0,00s 0 0 0,00 0,000,00m/s

8 MURGELJ ANJA SLOVENIA
LAEKENOISIPANEMA D EROUDUR705.00105

DIS A: 0,00s 0 0 0,00 0,000,00m/s

9 MANNONEN PETRI FINLAND
GROENENDAELJE M`APPELLE MENDEZ246.00042

DIS A: 0,00s 0 0 0,00 0,000,00m/s

10 ROMANO FABRIZIO ITALY
GROENENDAELLISC-G380.00079

DIS A: 0,00s 0 0 0,00 0,000,00m/s

14 EILSTRUP GITTE DENMARK
TERVUERENCASA LILJA ANDY208.00035

DIS A: 0,00s 0 0 0,00 0,000,00m/s

19 DOMINIK GABY GERMANY
LAEKENOISANDRA VON DER BURGKAMP276.00058

DIS A: 0,00s 0 0 0,00 0,000,00m/s

20 DEL RIO MARTINEZ ALEXANDRE SPAIN
TERVUERENKIM DE DAMALTO724.00110

DIS A: 0,00s 0 0 0,00 0,000,00m/s

24 KOVAČ TINA SLOVENIA
GROENENDAELBENEDICT DE GRUN705.00102

DIS A: 0,00s 0 0 0,00 0,000,00m/s

26 YAMAGUCHI MAHO JAPAN
MALINOISEIN  VON  SCHATZCHEN392.00082

DIS A: 0,00s 0 0 0,00 0,000,00m/s

28 VORLOVÁ PAVLA CZECH REPUBLIC
TERVUERENKARA NICA  Z KOVÁRNY203.00021

DIS A: 0,00s 0 0 0,00 0,000,00m/s

30 VENTURI VALERIA ITALY
MALINOISV AARON-HICKORY380.00076

DIS A: 0,00s 0 0 0,00 0,000,00m/s

32 VDOVICHENKO GALINA RUSSIAN FEDERATION
TERVUERENLINIYA GRACII JAVONDI`S ALLURE643.00095

DIS A: 0,00s 0 0 0,00 0,000,00m/s

34 ANTONIO ENCINAS MARQUEZ JOSE SPAIN
MALINOISARI724.00108

DIS A: 0,00s 0 0 0,00 0,000,00m/s

39 LEHTO TANJA FINLAND
GROENENDAELELOISA PERSOONA246.00043

DIS A: 0,00s 0 0 0,00 0,000,00m/s

41 FLORES XAVIER FRANCE
GROENENDAELFINGER DE LA LEGENDE DE FOXANE250.00053

DIS A: 0,00s 0 0 0,00 0,000,00m/s

45 DEVROYE ANNEMIE BELGIUM
TERVUERENGAMINNE SIMPLY DIVINE560.00010

DIS A: 0,00s 0 0 0,00 0,000,00m/s
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47 GOYET JULIEN FRANCE
MALINOISECLAIR DE LA PETITE RENARDIERE250.00054

DIS A: 0,00s 0 0 0,00 0,000,00m/s

50 KALISZ IWONA POLAND
MALINOISGOLDEN TIGER ACE616.00094

DIS A: 0,00s 0 0 0,00 0,000,00m/s

52 PARMITER TONY UNITED KINGDOM
TERVUERENJETAIME ELEGANCE DU FUTUR826.00132

DIS A: 0,00s 0 0 0,00 0,000,00m/s

54 ŠEVEG DANIJEL CROATIA
MALINOISCIPA- LEI191.00017

DIS A: 0,00s 0 0 0,00 0,000,00m/s

60 KYRYCHENKO DMYTRO UKRAINE
MALINOISDINAMIKA IZ KOMANDY AZART804.00127

DIS A: 0,00s 0 0 0,00 0,000,00m/s

63 KELLMAN RIINA FINLAND
MALINOISTAMMIKALLION FINSKI246.00039

DIS A: 0,00s 0 0 0,00 0,000,00m/s

64 RADDINGS GILL UNITED KINGDOM
TERVUERENMINKA PROSPECT CASH826.00133

DIS A: 0,00s 0 0 0,00 0,000,00m/s

65 KOPPEROVÁ NATÁLIE CZECH REPUBLIC
MALINOISCHITA DURNITOR203.00022

DIS A: 0,00s 0 0 0,00 0,000,00m/s

70 FAURIE CHRISTIAN FRANCE
MALINOISALOHA COFFEE DU FIGERAS250.00050

DIS A: 0,00s 0 0 0,00 0,000,00m/s

79 KURKINEN KIM FINLAND
MALINOISJUSARD'S BURLESQUE246.00044

DIS A: 0,00s 0 0 0,00 0,000,00m/s

83 TRBOJEVIČ MELINDA CROATIA
MALINOISARNA191.00020

DIS A: 0,00s 0 0 0,00 0,000,00m/s

88 BLEKER DICK NETHERLANDS
GROENENDAELKONDOR DU PACAGE VERT528.00088

DIS A: 0,00s 0 0 0,00 0,000,00m/s

97 KÜHN GABRIELA GERMANY
TERVUERENBAYODA-MISS LA RUE DU SOLEIL276.00057

DIS A: 0,00s 0 0 0,00 0,000,00m/s

98 DENK REGINA AUSTRIA
MALINOISGANDHI VOM HEUSTADLWASSER400.00001

DIS A: 0,00s 0 0 0,00 0,000,00m/s

102 SLIPPENS KATJA NETHERLANDS
MALINOISTOXIC ZIVA OF DARK BRIGHTNESS528.00090

DIS A: 0,00s 0 0 0,00 0,000,00m/s

112 DIELS ANNICK BELGIUM
MALINOISFOZZIE SIMPLY DIVINE560.00009

DIS A: 0,00s 0 0 0,00 0,000,00m/s

115 RASMUSSEN JORGEN DENMARK
TERVUERENCASA-LILJA AMANDA208.00033

DIS A: 0,00s 0 0 0,00 0,000,00m/s

116 BELYAKOVA OKSANA UKRAINE
TERVUERENBEE'S LEADER BIBA LARI'S RAINBOW804.00125

DIS A: 0,00s 0 0 0,00 0,000,00m/s

119 GREINER ALEXANDCARLOER AUSTRIA
TERVUERENISTARI VON DER BRACH400.00002

DIS A: 0,00s 0 0 0,00 0,000,00m/s

120 FIGA GIACOMO ITALY
GROENENDAELULANI-G DI COLFOSCO380.00074

DIS A: 0,00s 0 0 0,00 0,000,00m/s

121 CARLSEN ALLAN DENMARK
GROENENDAELOLLEGAARDEN`S O`GAIA OF O`SHAYA208.00032

DIS A: 0,00s 0 0 0,00 0,000,00m/s

123 NILSSON MIA SWEDEN
MALINOISDUBION IKEA752.00115

DIS A: 0,00s 0 0 0,00 0,000,00m/s

5.5.2013 13:30:26
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AGILITY JUMPING

Maximum time:
Standard time:
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Obstacles:
Lenght: Lenght:

Obstacles:
Speed:
Standard time:
Maximum time:

178,00 m
21

38,00 sek
4,70 m/s

60,00 sek

149,00 m
22

4,30 m/s
35,00 sek
56,00 sek

Judge: KIRIK IVANA Judge: MAREKOVIČ ALEN
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54 PIIROJA MARJE ESTONIA
MALINOISFROSTY FOREST ZETA PRIME233.00037

1 A:
J:

34,82s
34,13s

0
0

0
0

0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

1
1

0,0068,95s5,11m/s
4,37m/s

41 ORENIUS JUHA FINLAND
TERVUERENNINJA246.00041

2 A:
J:

38,76s
35,66s

0
0

0
0

0,76
0,66

0,76
0,66

8
7

1,4274,42s4,59m/s
4,18m/s

11 MAUWS ELKE BELGIUM
TERVUERENFLO SIMPLY DIVINE560.00008

3 A:
J:

38,31s
36,30s

0
0

0
0

0,31
1,30

0,31
1,30

6
10

1,6174,61s4,65m/s
4,10m/s

48 KÜHN GABRIELA GERMANY
TERVUERENBAYODA-MISS LA RUE DU SOLEIL276.00057

4 A:
J:

38,41s
36,82s

0
0

0
0

0,41
1,82

0,41
1,82

7
13

2,2375,23s4,63m/s
4,05m/s

8 VAKKURI IIDA FINLAND
MALINOISGEM SIMPLY DIVINE246.00045

5 A:
J:

35,16s
34,21s

1
0

0
0

0,00
0,00

5,00
0,00

10
2

5,0069,37s5,06m/s
4,36m/s

49 VORLOVÁ PAVLA CZECH REPUBLIC
TERVUERENKARA NICA  Z KOVÁRNY203.00021

6 A:
J:

37,41s
35,20s

1
0

0
0

0,00
0,20

5,00
0,20

16
4

5,2072,61s4,76m/s
4,23m/s

35 MAUROUX IRENE SWITZERLAND
GROENENDAELADRENALINE DE TIZIN TYCHKA756.00120

7 A:
J:

38,07s
35,25s

1
0

0
0

0,07
0,25

5,07
0,25

19
5

5,3273,32s4,68m/s
4,23m/s

44 CHARRIERE CHRISTOPH SWITZERLAND
MALINOISORAGE DE LA VIDEMANETTE756.00118

8 A:
J:

35,57s
35,88s

1
0

0
0

0,00
0,88

5,00
0,88

11
8

5,8871,45s5,00m/s
4,15m/s

1 SLIPPENS KATJA NETHERLANDS
MALINOISTOXIC ZIVA OF DARK BRIGHTNESS528.00090

9 A:
J:

36,07s
36,37s

1
0

0
0

0,00
1,37

5,00
1,37

14
11

6,3772,44s4,93m/s
4,10m/s

36 KURKINEN KIM FINLAND
GROENENDAELFINN NOIR GIMI-R246.00038

10 A:
J:

38,04s
36,74s

0
1

0
0

0,04
1,74

0,04
6,74

4
24

6,7874,78s4,68m/s
4,06m/s

12 GREINER ALEXANDCARLOER AUSTRIA
TERVUERENISTARI VON DER BRACH400.00002

11 A:
J:

33,83s
35,77s

1
0

0
1

0,00
0,77

5,00
5,77

9
22

10,7769,60s5,26m/s
4,17m/s

47 VAN ZANTEN RON NETHERLANDS
TERVUERENJINA LANGU NI ESHLEY528.00087

12 A:
J:

39,34s
40,08s

1
0

0
0

1,34
5,08

6,34
5,08

24
20

11,4279,42s4,52m/s
3,72m/s

3 CSERMELY GÁBOR HUNGARY
TERVUERENCAPRICE BERGERAC DE HU348.00064

13 A:
J:

44,00s
41,32s

0
0

0
0

6,00
6,32

6,00
6,32

21
23

12,3285,32s4,05m/s
3,61m/s

13 FUNCKE JENNY SPAIN
GROENENDAELEMMABOURNE MASTERMIND724.00106

14 A:
J:

38,87s
39,38s

2
0

0
0

0,87
4,38

10,87
4,38

28
18

15,2578,25s4,58m/s
3,78m/s

60 BLEKER DICK NETHERLANDS
GROENENDAELKONDOR DU PACAGE VERT528.00088

15 A:
J:

41,13s
37,74s

2
0

0
0

3,13
2,74

13,13
2,74

32
16

15,8778,87s4,33m/s
3,95m/s

59 JUHÁSZ GÁBOR HUNGARY
MALINOISKONDORVÖLGYI GHINI348.00067

16 A:
J:

36,97s
40,56s

1
1

0
1

0,00
5,56

5,00
15,56

15
29

20,5677,53s4,81m/s
3,67m/s

52 LECLERCQ ERIC FRANCE
MALINOISCALYNDKA DU DOMAINE DE VAUROUX250.00052

17 A:
J:

43,31s
35,41s

1
0

2
0

5,31
0,41

20,31
0,41

35
6

20,7278,72s4,11m/s
4,21m/s
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31 TRBOJEVIČ MELINDA CROATIA
MALINOISARNA191.00020

18 A:
J:

39,68s
40,34s

3
1

1
1

1,68
5,34

21,68
15,34

36
28

37,0280,02s4,49m/s
3,69m/s

53 VOLLET DANIEL FRANCE
MALINOISBOOMER DU MOULIN DE LA VOISE250.00051

19 A:
J:

35,67s
0,00s

0
0

0
0

0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

2
DIS

0,0035,67s4,99m/s
0,00m/s

14 STEENBAKKERS WILMA NETHERLANDS
GROENENDAELKATHIE DU PACAGE VERT528.00091

20 A:
J:

37,43s
0,00s

0
0

0
0

0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

3
DIS

0,0037,43s4,76m/s
0,00m/s

37 MIGUEL CIFUENTES BELMONTE JUAN SPAIN
MALINOISSHAKIRA DE SCOFOS724.00111

21 A:
J:

0,00s
35,06s

0
0

0
0

0,00
0,06

0,00
0,06

DIS
3

0,0635,06s0,00m/s
4,25m/s

32 TÍMEA LENGYEL HUNGARY
TERVUERENCUBA LIBRE BERGERAC DE HU348.00063

22 A:
J:

38,06s
0,00s

0
0

0
0

0,06
0,00

0,06
0,00

5
DIS

0,0638,06s4,68m/s
0,00m/s

15 SLIPPENS KATJA NETHERLANDS
MALINOISALICE-DAWN OF BLAZING AMBER528.00085

23 A:
J:

0,00s
36,06s

0
0

0
0

0,00
1,06

0,00
1,06

DIS
9

1,0636,06s0,00m/s
4,13m/s

7 REMUND ALAIN FRANCE
MALINOISASPEN250.00047

24 A:
J:

0,00s
36,56s

0
0

0
0

0,00
1,56

0,00
1,56

DIS
12

1,5636,56s0,00m/s
4,08m/s

40 HOBZOVÁ MICHAELA CZECH REPUBLIC
TERVUERENDAFFY TACHLOVICE203.00025

25 A:
J:

0,00s
37,60s

0
0

0
0

0,00
2,60

0,00
2,60

DIS
14

2,6037,60s0,00m/s
3,96m/s

6 ŠEVEG DANIJEL CROATIA
MALINOISCIPA- LEI191.00017

26 A:
J:

0,00s
37,73s

0
0

0
0

0,00
2,73

0,00
2,73

DIS
15

2,7337,73s0,00m/s
3,95m/s

30 CELMER PIOTR POLAND
GROENENDAELGREG ZORBA NIKUSIOWE SZALESTWO616.00092

27 A:
J:

0,00s
37,85s

0
0

0
0

0,00
2,85

0,00
2,85

DIS
17

2,8537,85s0,00m/s
3,94m/s

18 DENK REGINA AUSTRIA
MALINOISGANDHI VOM HEUSTADLWASSER400.00001

28 A:
J:

35,81s
0,00s

1
0

0
0

0,00
0,00

5,00
0,00

12
DIS

5,0035,81s4,97m/s
0,00m/s

19 PRETINI RICCARDO ITALY
MALINOISANDROMEDA380.00072

29 A:
J:

35,85s
0,00s

1
0

0
0

0,00
0,00

5,00
0,00

13
DIS

5,0035,85s4,97m/s
0,00m/s

16 FLORES XAVIER FRANCE
GROENENDAELFINGER DE LA LEGENDE DE FOXANE250.00053

30 A:
J:

37,50s
0,00s

1
0

0
0

0,00
0,00

5,00
0,00

17
DIS

5,0037,50s4,75m/s
0,00m/s

22 FIGA GIACOMO ITALY
GROENENDAELULANI-G DI COLFOSCO380.00074

31 A:
J:

37,50s
0,00s

1
0

0
0

0,00
0,00

5,00
0,00

18
DIS

5,0037,50s4,75m/s
0,00m/s

24 KÁRPÁTI DALMA HUNGARY
MALINOISTERREUR-MASQUÉE BERGER348.00065

32 A:
J:

0,00s
35,04s

0
1

0
0

0,00
0,04

0,00
5,04

DIS
19

5,0435,04s0,00m/s
4,25m/s

21 HANSEN GITTE DENMARK
GROENENDAELBELGERAC GANDHI208.00029

33 A:
J:

0,00s
40,23s

0
0

0
0

0,00
5,23

0,00
5,23

DIS
21

5,2340,23s0,00m/s
3,70m/s

42 GURINA TATIANA RUSSIAN 
TERVUERENPINTA DEABEI643.00096

34 A:
J:

43,52s
0,00s

0
0

0
0

5,52
0,00

5,52
0,00

20
DIS

5,5243,52s4,09m/s
0,00m/s

43 VAN BLAERE DIMITRI BELGIUM
TERVUERENFOEKEBEAR560.00015

35 A:
J:

44,10s
0,00s

0
0

0
0

6,10
0,00

6,10
0,00

22
DIS

6,1044,10s4,04m/s
0,00m/s

34 MAUROUX PASCAL SWITZERLAND
GROENENDAELBEJAYDUNIA756.00123

36 A:
J:

39,21s
0,00s

1
0

0
0

1,21
0,00

6,21
0,00

23
DIS

6,2139,21s4,54m/s
0,00m/s

51 GLOOR JEANNINE SWITZERLAND
MALINOISEXTRENE DU CLOS D'ALSAN756.00117

37 A:
J:

0,00s
37,04s

0
1

0
0

0,00
2,04

0,00
7,04

DIS
25

7,0437,04s0,00m/s
4,02m/s

2 KRISTENSEN BIRGIT DENMARK
GROENENDAELCHERIE208.00036

38 A:
J:

41,97s
0,00s

1
0

0
0

3,97
0,00

8,97
0,00

25
DIS

8,9741,97s4,24m/s
0,00m/s

23 CACHAT REMI FRANCE
MALINOISDWIP TARASA250.00056

39 A:
J:

35,20s
0,00s

2
0

0
0

0,00
0,00

10,00
0,00

26
DIS

10,0035,20s5,06m/s
0,00m/s
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58 KOLLER MARTIN SWITZERLAND
TERVUERENVINCI DU CHÂTEAU ROYAL756.00121

40 A:
J:

36,57s
0,00s

2
0

0
0

0,00
0,00

10,00
0,00

27
DIS

10,0036,57s4,87m/s
0,00m/s

56 BACON MIKE UNITED KINGDOM
TERVUERENLOUANDI DIAMOND826.00128

41 A:
J:

44,44s
0,00s

1
0

0
0

6,44
0,00

11,44
0,00

29
DIS

11,4444,44s4,01m/s
0,00m/s

27 BATAILLE LAETITIA FRANCE
MALINOISDELIGHT DU MOULIN DE LA VOISE250.00048

42 A:
J:

39,52s
0,00s

0
0

2
0

1,52
0,00

11,52
0,00

30
DIS

11,5239,52s4,50m/s
0,00m/s

50 MIKŠIC BUGA CROATIA
MALINOISELDY- JUPE191.00018

43 A:
J:

39,73s
0,00s

2
0

0
0

1,73
0,00

11,73
0,00

31
DIS

11,7339,73s4,48m/s
0,00m/s

5 VUČKO ZVONKO SLOVENIA
MALINOISLOLA-PIA705.00099

44 A:
J:

41,20s
0,00s

2
0

0
0

3,20
0,00

13,20
0,00

33
DIS

13,2041,20s4,32m/s
0,00m/s

55 DIELS ANNICK BELGIUM
MALINOISJUNA SIMPLY DIVINE560.00013

45 A:
J:

0,00s
38,74s

0
1

0
1

0,00
3,74

0,00
13,74

DIS
26

13,7438,74s0,00m/s
3,85m/s

4 LAKOSHKO OLENA UKRAINE
MALINOISTARA OT SOLLNIKA804.00126

46 A:
J:

0,00s
44,52s

0
1

0
0

0,00
9,52

0,00
14,52

DIS
27

14,5244,52s0,00m/s
3,35m/s

46 MANNONEN PETRI FINLAND
GROENENDAELJE M`APPELLE MENDEZ246.00042

47 A:
J:

37,96s
0,00s

3
0

0
0

0,00
0,00

15,00
0,00

34
DIS

15,0037,96s4,69m/s
0,00m/s

28 HANSEN FLEMMING DENMARK
GROENENDAELCLARISSA208.00030

48 A:
J:

0,00s
41,02s

0
2

0
0

0,00
6,02

0,00
16,02

DIS
30

16,0241,02s0,00m/s
3,63m/s

26 TYUKODI GABRIELA GERMANY
TERVUERENBENTHO  BATOR VOM ERLENDEIPEN276.00059

49 A:
J:

0,00s
53,76s

0
1

0
2

0,00
18,76

0,00
33,76

DIS
31

33,7653,76s0,00m/s
2,77m/s

9 YAMAGUCHI MAHO JAPAN
MALINOISEIN  VON  SCHATZCHEN392.00082

DIS A:
J:

0,00s
0,00s

0
0

0
0

0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

DIS
DIS

0,00m/s
0,00m/s

10 GORA ŽELJKO CROATIA
MALINOISTAMMIKALLION NEFER - GUNGA191.00016

DIS A:
J:

0,00s
0,00s

0
0

0
0

0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

DIS
DIS

0,00m/s
0,00m/s

17 KOVAČ TINA SLOVENIA
GROENENDAELWHY NOT BLACK Z KOVARNY705.00103

DIS A:
J:

0,00s
0,00s

0
0

0
0

0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

DIS
DIS

0,00m/s
0,00m/s

20 KELLMAN RIINA FINLAND
MALINOISTAMMIKALLION FINSKI246.00039

DIS A:
J:

0,00s
0,00s

0
0

0
0

0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

DIS
DIS

0,00m/s
0,00m/s

25 KOPPEROVÁ NATÁLIE CZECH REPUBLIC
MALINOISCHITA DURNITOR203.00022

DIS A:
J:

0,00s
0,00s

0
0

0
0

0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

DIS
DIS

0,00m/s
0,00m/s

29 BUCKSCH ANNE SWEDEN
MALINOISNEWSTORY NIKITA752.00116

DIS A:
J:

0,00s
0,00s

0
0

0
0

0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

DIS
DIS

0,00m/s
0,00m/s

33 RIGHI VERONIQUE MONACO
MALINOISVAI OP HICKORY492.00083

DIS A:
J:

0,00s
0,00s

0
0

0
0

0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

DIS
DIS

0,00m/s
0,00m/s

38 BERTO MICHELA ITALY
MALINOISDAHIRA LA MASCHERA DI FERRO380.00078

DIS A:
J:

0,00s
0,00s

0
0

0
0

0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

DIS
DIS

0,00m/s
0,00m/s

39 HESS GABY SWITZERLAND
MALINOISCHARADE TEACHER G ITS MY DREAM756.00124

DIS A:
J:

0,00s
0,00s

0
0

0
0

0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

DIS
DIS

0,00m/s
0,00m/s

45 FALTNER CHRISTINE AUSTRIA
TERVUERENJAMJAM VON DER BRACH400.00006

DIS A:
J:

0,00s
0,00s

0
0

0
0

0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

DIS
DIS

0,00m/s
0,00m/s

57 FRANCESCHI GABRIELLA ITALY
MALINOISARIES380.00075

DIS A:
J:

0,00s
0,00s

0
0

0
0

0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

DIS
DIS

0,00m/s
0,00m/s

5.5.2013 13:32:08
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RESULTS - AGILITY TEAM

AGILITY

Maximum time:
Standard time:
Speed:
Obstacles:
Lenght: 171,00 m

22

42,00 sek
4,00 m/s

65,00 sek
Judge: MAREKOVIČ ALEN

Start No.
ID

Handler
Dog Breed

AGILITY

Time Faults

Rank

Refusals Total PenaltyTime PenaltySpeed

SWITZERLANDTEAM 122,84s 0,87

1 MAUROUX PASCAL
GROENENDAELBEJAYDUNIA756.00123

1 A: 42,87s 0 0 0,87 0,873,99m/s

2 LEONARDI MANUEL
GROENENDAELAKASH DE TIZIN TYCHKA756.00122

1 A: 44,63s 0 0 2,63 2,633,83m/s

3 CHARRIERE CHRISTOPH
MALINOISORAGE DE LA VIDEMANETTE756.00118

1 A: 38,97s 0 0 0,00 0,004,39m/s

4 MAUROUX PASCAL
GROENENDAELATOMIC FOLLY DE TIZIN TYCHKA756.00119

1 A: 41,00s 0 0 0,00 0,004,17m/s

HUNGARYTEAM 131,00s 5,00

54 TÍMEA LENGYEL
TERVUERENCUBA LIBRE BERGERAC DE HU348.00063

2 A: 42,03s 0 0 0,03 0,034,07m/s

55 CSERMELY GÁBOR
TERVUERENCAPRICE BERGERAC DE HU348.00064

2 A: 45,87s 0 0 3,87 3,873,73m/s

56 HALÁSZ ILDIKÓ
TERVUERENBARKA BERGERAC DE HU348.00068

2 A: 53,25s 0 1 11,25 16,253,21m/s

57 HORVÁT ANIKÓ
MALINOISTERREUR-MASQUÉE BAKA348.00062

2 A: 43,10s 0 0 1,10 1,103,97m/s

ITALYTEAM 126,37s 7,02

66 PRETINI RICCARDO
MALINOISANDROMEDA380.00072

DIS A: 0,00s 0 0 0,00 0,000,00m/s

67 FORTINI CECILIA
MALINOISFRANZISKA380.00073

3 A: 44,02s 0 1 2,02 7,023,88m/s

68 ROMANO FABRIZIO
GROENENDAELLISC-G380.00079

3 A: 40,97s 0 0 0,00 0,004,17m/s

69 FIGA GIACOMO
GROENENDAELULANI-G DI COLFOSCO380.00074

3 A: 41,38s 0 0 0,00 0,004,13m/s

FINLANDTEAM 129,23s 13,91

23 KURKINEN KIM
GROENENDAELFINN NOIR GIMI-R246.00038

4 A: 43,82s 0 0 1,82 1,823,90m/s

24 KELLMAN RIINA
MALINOISTAMMIKALLION FINSKI246.00039

4 A: 44,09s 1 1 2,09 12,093,88m/s

25 ORENIUS ANNA
TERVUERENNERO246.00040

4 A: 46,58s 2 0 4,58 14,583,67m/s
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Refusals Total PenaltyTime PenaltySpeed

FINLANDTEAM 129,23s 13,91

26 ORENIUS JUHA
TERVUERENNINJA246.00041

4 A: 41,32s 0 0 0,00 0,004,14m/s

FRANCETEAM 125,97s 16,49

58 LECLERCQ ERIC
MALINOISCALYNDKA DU DOMAINE DE VAUROUX250.00052

5 A: 41,87s 1 0 0,00 5,004,08m/s

59 BATAILLE LAETITIA
MALINOISDELIGHT DU MOULIN DE LA VOISE250.00048

5 A: 40,61s 0 1 0,00 5,004,21m/s

60 FAURIE CHRISTIAN
MALINOISALOHA COFFEE DU FIGERAS250.00050

5 A: 43,49s 1 0 1,49 6,493,93m/s

61 REMUND ALAIN
MALINOISASPEN250.00047

DIS A: 0,00s 0 0 0,00 0,000,00m/s

SPAINTEAM 130,91s 21,67

70 MARIA PINEDA PUIG JOSEP
GROENENDAELBROC724.00109

6 A: 48,67s 1 0 6,67 11,673,51m/s

71 ANTONIO ENCINAS MARQUEZ JOSE
MALINOISARI724.00108

6 A: 40,39s 2 0 0,00 10,004,23m/s

72 FUNCKE JENNY
GROENENDAELEMMABOURNE MASTERMIND724.00106

6 A: 41,85s 0 0 0,00 0,004,09m/s

73 VOLKERT MICHAEL
TERVUERENCHINOUK DEL ALTOZANO724.00107

6 A: 51,26s 1 0 9,26 14,263,34m/s

CZECH REPUBLICTEAM 85,08s 1,68

38 VORLOVÁ PAVLA
TERVUERENKARA NICA  Z KOVÁRNY203.00021

7 A: 41,40s 0 0 0,00 0,004,13m/s

39 CÁPKOVÁ MARCELA
MALINOISARNY PLZENSKÝ TEUFEL203.00024

7 A: 43,68s 0 0 1,68 1,683,91m/s

40 KOPPEROVÁ NATÁLIE
MALINOISCHITA DURNITOR203.00022

DIS A: 0,00s 0 3 0,00 15,000,00m/s

41 MAGNOLI CARLO
MALINOISEDGE DES PLAINES DU MINERVOIS203.00023

DIS A: 0,00s 0 0 0,00 0,000,00m/s

SLOVENIATEAM 83,10s 2,43

27 KOVAČ TINA
GROENENDAELBENEDICT DE GRUN705.00102

DIS A: 0,00s 0 0 0,00 0,000,00m/s

28 RAVNIHAR MANICA
TERVUERENBROADWAY GIRL BETTY BODP-T705.00104

DIS A: 0,00s 0 0 0,00 0,000,00m/s

29 VUČKO ZVONKO
MALINOISLOLA-PIA705.00099

8 A: 44,43s 0 0 2,43 2,433,85m/s

30 KOVAČ TINA
GROENENDAELWHY NOT BLACK Z KOVARNY705.00103

8 A: 38,67s 0 0 0,00 0,004,42m/s

NETHERLANDSTEAM 80,83s 10,00

15 SLIPPENS KATJA
MALINOISTOXIC ZIVA OF DARK BRIGHTNESS528.00090

9 A: 40,05s 0 1 0,00 5,004,27m/s
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NETHERLANDSTEAM 80,83s 10,00

16 STEENBAKKERS WILMA
GROENENDAELJOY DU PACAGE VERT528.00084

9 A: 40,78s 1 0 0,00 5,004,19m/s

17 VAN ZANTEN RON
TERVUERENJINA LANGU NI ESHLEY528.00087

DIS A: 0,00s 0 0 0,00 0,000,00m/s

18 HOEKSTRA MARGOT
GROENENDAELDUBOIN MYSTIQUE528.00086

DIS A: 0,00s 0 2 0,00 10,000,00m/s

DENMARKTEAM 84,07s 11,44

34 HANSEN ALLAN
TERVUERENUNIQUE-AMI MESIC208.00031

10 A: 43,44s 2 0 1,44 11,443,94m/s

35 RASMUSSEN JORGEN
TERVUERENCASA-LILJA AMANDA208.00033

DIS A: 0,00s 0 0 0,00 0,000,00m/s

36 HANSEN GITTE
GROENENDAELBELGERAC GANDHI208.00029

10 A: 40,63s 0 0 0,00 0,004,21m/s

37 HANSEN FLEMMING
GROENENDAELCLARISSA208.00030

DIS A: 0,00s 0 0 0,00 0,000,00m/s

RUSSIAN FEDERATIONTEAM 90,78s 11,78

46 GURINA TATIANA
TERVUERENXARI  VOM  GREIFENRING643.00097

DIS A: 0,00s 0 0 0,00 0,000,00m/s

47 LUCHINKINA MARINA
MALINOISYAMAHA643.00098

11 A: 45,61s 1 0 3,61 8,613,75m/s

48 VDOVICHENKO GALINA
TERVUERENLINIYA GRACII JAVONDI`S ALLURE643.00095

DIS A: 0,00s 0 0 0,00 0,000,00m/s

49 GURINA TATIANA
TERVUERENPINTA DEABEI643.00096

11 A: 45,17s 0 0 3,17 3,173,79m/s

AUSTRIATEAM 87,76s 18,76

11 DENK REGINA
MALINOISGANDHI VOM HEUSTADLWASSER400.00001

12 A: 43,46s 1 1 1,46 11,463,93m/s

12 GREINER ALEXANDCARLOER
TERVUERENISTARI VON DER BRACH400.00002

DIS A: 0,00s 0 0 0,00 0,000,00m/s

13 MANDL-MÖSINGER HELENE
MALINOISLUCKY LUKE VOM GRÜNEN TANN400.00003

DIS A: 0,00s 0 0 0,00 0,000,00m/s

14 FLORSCHÜTZ MONIKA
MALINOISQUINNIE OD MESZTA400.00004

12 A: 44,30s 1 0 2,30 7,303,86m/s

UNITED KINGDOMTEAM 96,47s 22,47

19 PARMITER TONY
TERVUERENJETAIME ELEGANCE DU FUTUR826.00132

13 A: 49,75s 0 1 7,75 12,753,44m/s

20 GRIFFIN DIANE
GROENENDAELHEIDRON FIN'S CHASING TIME826.00129

DIS A: 0,00s 0 0 0,00 0,000,00m/s

21 GRIFFITHS MICHELLE
TERVUERENMINKA PHOENIX JAZZ826.00131

13 A: 46,72s 1 0 4,72 9,723,66m/s

22 BACON MIKE
TERVUERENLOUANDI DIAMOND826.00128

DIS A: 0,00s 0 0 0,00 0,000,00m/s



page: 4RESULTS - AGILITY TEAM    FMBB 2013    03.05.2013

POLANDTEAM 86,66s 38,81

31 KALISZ IWONA
MALINOISGOLDEN TIGER ACE616.00094

14 A: 40,85s 4 0 0,00 20,004,19m/s

32 CELMER KAMILA
TERVUERENYETHRO SAPHIR Z KOVARNY616.00093

DIS A: 0,00s 0 0 0,00 0,000,00m/s

33 CELMER PIOTR
GROENENDAELGREG ZORBA NIKUSIOWE SZALESTWO616.00092

14 A: 45,81s 1 2 3,81 18,813,73m/s

UKRAINETEAM 101,22s 52,22

5 BELYAKOVA OKSANA
TERVUERENBEE'S LEADER BIBA LARI'S RAINBOW804.00125

15 A: 47,39s 4 1 5,39 30,393,61m/s

6 LAKOSHKO OLENA
MALINOISTARA OT SOLLNIKA804.00126

15 A: 53,83s 1 1 11,83 21,833,18m/s

7 KYRYCHENKO DMYTRO
MALINOISDINAMIKA IZ KOMANDY AZART804.00127

DIS A: 0,00s 0 0 0,00 0,000,00m/s

GERMANYTEAM 43,21s 1,21

62 VON WANTOCH SANDRA
MALINOISGARDIENNE AVEC ESPRIT276.00060

DIS A: 0,00s 0 0 0,00 0,000,00m/s

63 DOMINIK GABY
LAEKENOISANDRA VON DER BURGKAMP276.00058

DIS A: 0,00s 0 0 0,00 0,000,00m/s

64 LEBUS ANNE
MALINOISCRAZY FLY'N DOGS ATZE276.00061

DIS A: 0,00s 0 0 0,00 0,000,00m/s

65 KÜHN GABRIELA
TERVUERENBAYODA-MISS LA RUE DU SOLEIL276.00057

16 A: 43,21s 0 0 1,21 1,213,96m/s

BELGIUMTEAM 43,07s 6,07

42 PAPEN GUY
TERVUERENENZO560.00011

DIS A: 0,00s 0 0 0,00 0,000,00m/s

43 DEVROYE ANNEMIE
TERVUERENGAMINNE SIMPLY DIVINE560.00010

DIS A: 0,00s 0 0 0,00 0,000,00m/s

44 MAUWS ELKE
TERVUERENFLO SIMPLY DIVINE560.00008

17 A: 43,07s 1 0 1,07 6,073,97m/s

45 DIELS ANNICK
MALINOISFOZZIE SIMPLY DIVINE560.00009

DIS A: 0,00s 0 0 0,00 0,000,00m/s

CROATIATEAM 40,62s 10,00

50 ŠEVEG DANIJEL
MALINOISCIPA- LEI191.00017

DIS A: 0,00s 0 0 0,00 0,000,00m/s

51 TRBOJEVIČ MELINDA
LAEKENOISESTA TJAMME´S END - FRIEDA191.00019

DIS A: 0,00s 0 0 0,00 0,000,00m/s

52 MIKŠIC BUGA
MALINOISELDY- JUPE191.00018

18 A: 40,62s 2 0 0,00 10,004,21m/s

53 GORA ŽELJKO
MALINOISTAMMIKALLION NEFER - GUNGA191.00016

DIS A: 0,00s 0 0 0,00 0,000,00m/s

SWEDENTEAM 48,98s 16,98

8 ALLER ANNIKA
MALINOISLINDJAX GIN752.00114

DIS A: 0,00s 0 0 0,00 0,000,00m/s
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Start No.
ID

Handler
Dog Breed

AGILITY

Time Faults

Rank

Refusals Total PenaltyTime PenaltySpeed

SWEDENTEAM 48,98s 16,98

9 BUCKSCH ANNE
MALINOISNEWSTORY NIKITA752.00116

19 A: 48,98s 1 1 6,98 16,983,49m/s

10 NILSSON MIA
MALINOISDUBION IKEA752.00115

DIS A: 0,00s 0 0 0,00 0,000,00m/s

4.5.2013 16:40:09


